Lawn & Leaf Bags

Recyclable and Compostable

Small Efforts Can Make A Big Difference

With small efforts by everyone to protect our environment, we can make sure our
resources last for generations. One small and sustainable step is to use Duro’s

awn and Leaf bags. Lawn and Leaf bags will break down naturally when used
with self-composting yard waste such as grass, shrubbery trimmings and leaves.
Use an environmentally preferred product and take a step towards sustainability
and protecting our planet.

Features & Specifications

« Bag Dimensions: 16”x 12" x 35”

+30 Gallon Capacity

+ Materials & Construction: Kraft - 2 ply

+ Inner and Outer Ply: Kraft, wet strength treated

+» Adhesives: Non toxic and moisture resistant

« Available plain, custom print, or stock print

« Custom print: up to 4 colors and 1-4 sides

« Stock Items available in 2 weeks if truckload order (3 weeks for smaller quantities)
» Non-Stock Items are available in 3 weeks after final art approval

» Minimum order of 36M for custom print

Lawn & Leaf - Stock Print ID 21809




Duro Bage Brand Lawn & Leaf Bags

Stock Bags

13818
21809
22453
21844

Description

079594138185  Plain Lawn & Leaf 50pk
079594370912  Tri-Fold Retail Pack
079594370899  Tri-Fold Carton Pack
079594382014  Tri-Fold Bilingual Carton

Non Stock Bags

ID
Number

37090
75311

37123
22507

Description
079594370905  Tri-Fold Retail Display

079594753111 Lawn & Leaf Bulk Pack
Stock Print

079594371230  Tri-Fold Maximizer Pallet
079594225076 ~ Maximum Traffic Display

Tri-Fold Carton Display
ID 22453

Bulk Pack Stock Print
ID 75311

Display and Packaging Options

Lawn and Leaf bags are available in several display options -
from 5 through 25 tri-fold banded packs, tri-fold carton-packs,

bulk packs and even in palletized Maximizer and Gaylord

Maximum Traffic Displays.

2/25
12/5
12/5
12/5

12/5
50

72/25
360/5

Kraft/Wet
Kraft/Wet
Kraft/Wet
Wet/Wet

Kraft/Wet
Kraft/Wet

Kraft/Wet
Kraft/Wet

Basis
Weights

50#/504
50#/50#
504#/50#
50#/50#

Basis
Weights

50#/50#
50#/50#

50#/50#
50#/50#

Bale Wt.
(Ibs)

28
33
35
35

35
28

1125
1044

Bale Dimensions

L

16.5
16.5
17.2
17.2

W

125
125
135
13.5

H

Bale Dimensions

L
17.2
37

40
39

Tri-Fold Maximizer Pallet

ID

-“}1\9"_!!#,' Iy
W ([T

Please contact Novolex™ for information regarding product sizes and current prices.

NOVOLEX™
7600 Empire Drive - Florence KY 41042

www.NOVOLEX.com
(800) 879-3876

37123

o I g™

W
135
15.75

52
49.5

H
15
45

48
44

1.55
1.67
2.02
2.02

2.02
1.52

57.78
49.16

36
27
27
27

27
33

72
360

9/4
9/3
9/3
9/3

9/3
3/11

9/8
9/40

/W

Maximum Traffic Display
ID 22507

v05.14.15

NOVOLEX
-



