Lawn & Leaf Bags

Recyclable and Compostable





Small Efforts Can Make A Big Difference

With small efforts by everyone to protect our environment, we can make sure our resources last for generations. One small and sustainable step is to use Duro's Lawn and Leaf bags. Lawn and Leaf bags will break down naturally when used with self-composting yard waste such as grass, shrubbery trimmings and leaves. Use an environmentally preferred product and take a step towards sustainability and protecting our planet.

Features & Specifications

- Bag Dimensions: 16" x 12" x 35"
- 30 Gallon Capacity
- Materials & Construction: Kraft 2 ply
- Inner and Outer Ply: Kraft, wet strength treated
- Adhesives: Non toxic and moisture resistant
- Available plain, custom print, or stock print
- Custom print: up to 4 colors and 1-4 sides
- Stock Items available in 2 weeks if truckload order (3 weeks for smaller quantities)
- Non-Stock Items are available in 3 weeks after final art approval
- Minimum order of 36M for custom print

Lawn & Leaf - Stock Print ID 21809



Duro Bag® Brand Lawn & Leaf Bags

Stock Bags

ID Number	UPC	Description	Pack Size	Paper	Basis Weights	Bale Wt. (Ibs)	Bale [Dimensi W	ons H	Cubic	ВРР	Ti/Hi
13818	079594138185	Plain Lawn & Leaf 50pk	2/25	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	28	16.5	12.5	13	1.55	36	9/4
21809	079594370912	Tri-Fold Retail Pack	12/5	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	33	16.5	12.5	14	1.67	27	9/3
22453	079594370899	Tri-Fold Carton Pack	12/5	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	35	17.2	13.5	15	2.02	27	9/3
21844	079594382014	Tri-Fold Bilingual Carton	12/5	Wet/Wet	50#/50#	35	17.2	13.5	15	2.02	27	9/3

Non Stock Bags

ID Number	UPC	Description	Pack Size	Paper	Basis Weights	Bale Wt. (Ibs)	Bale [Dimensi W	ons H	Cubic	ВРР	Ti/Hi
37090	079594370905	Tri-Fold Retail Display	12/5	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	35	17.2	13.5	15	2.02	27	9/3
75311	079594753111	Lawn & Leaf Bulk Pack Stock Print	50	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	28	37	15.75	4.5	1.52	33	3/11
37123	079594371230	Tri-Fold Maximizer Pallet	72/25	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	1125	40	52	48	57.78	72	9/8
22507	079594225076	Maximum Traffic Display	360/5	Kraft/Wet	50#/50#	1044	39	49.5	44	49.16	360	9/40



Bulk Pack Stock Print ID 75311



Tri-Fold Carton Display ID 22453



Tri-Fold Maximizer Pallet ID 37123



Maximum Traffic Display ID 22507

Display and Packaging Options

Lawn and Leaf bags are available in several display options from 5 through 25 tri-fold banded packs, tri-fold carton-packs, bulk packs and even in palletized Maximizer and Gaylord Maximum Traffic Displays.

Please contact $Novolex^m$ for information regarding product sizes and current prices.



v05.14.1



